
April 29, 2025
League Games Played 4

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Agnst Avg GB

1 #3 BJ's Restaurant 3 1 60 46 0.800
2 #6 Placor 3 1 69 45 0.750 1

 Greene, Bill 0.923 3 #4 Parker's Hot Dogs 2 1 1 48 43 0.550 1  Delaney, James 1
 Abernathy, Don 0.857 4 #2 Livingston Concrete 2 2 57 47 0.500 2  Atchison, Pedro 1
 Rankin, Kevin  ~ 0.846 5 #5 Johnny and the Pacem 1 3 47 62 0.250 3  Hennessy, Terry 1
 Rodgers, Curtis 0.846 6 #1 El Tapatia 4 41 79 4
 Willock, Jim 0.800
 Lobato, Emilio 0.800
 Christain, Bill 0.786
 Delaney, James 0.786
 Grove, Jim 0.769 Team Batting Average
 Meuleners, Jim 0.769 Team #6 Placor 0.623

Team #5 Johnny and the Pacemakers 0.572
 Rankin, Kevin  ~ 1.769 Team #3 BJ's Restaurant 0.571  Rankin, Kevin  ~ 3
 Delaney, James 1.429 Team #4 Parker's Hot Dogs 0.566  Lobato, Emilio 1
 Lobato, Emilio 1.400 Team #2 Livingston Concrete 0.541  Morreira, Randy 1
 Abernathy, Don 1.357 Team #1 El Tapatia 0.525
 Atchison, Pedro 1.333
 Greene, Bill 1.308
 Rodgers, Curtis 1.231 Team Slugging Average
 Meuleners, Jim 1.154 Team #6 Placor 0.908
 Yeager, Fred 1.133 Team #2 Livingston Concrete 0.794
 Willock, Jim 1.067 Team #3 BJ's Restaurant 0.722

Team #4 Parker's Hot Dogs 0.705 Triples
 Abernathy, Don 14 Team #1 El Tapatia 0.667  Delaney, James 2
 Delaney, James 13 Team #5 Johnny and the Pacemakers 0.664  Atchison, Pedro 2
 Rodgers, Curtis 12  Blom, Greg 2
 Christain, Bill 11 13 Players with 1
 Aguiar, Chris 10
 Greene, Bill 10
 Yeager, Fred 9 Name
 Stebbins, Charlie 9
 Atchison, Pedro 9
2 players with 8

Doubles
 Abernathy, Don 12  Abernathy, Don 5
 Greene, Bill 12  Yeager, Fred 5
 Lobato, Emilio 12 Name  Greene, Bill 5
 Wender, Joe 12 Kevin Rankin  Rodgers, Curtis 5
 Willock, Jim 12  Atchison, Pedro 4
 Rankin, Kevin  ~ 11  Blom, Greg 4
 Delaney, James 11  Lobato, Emilio 4
 Christain, Bill 11  Meuleners, Jim 3
 Rodgers, Curtis 11  Magliulo, Wayne 3
 Morreira, Randy 11 on a minimum of 12  Jackson, Don   Mgr 3

Hits

League 2 Standing 2025
Tuesday Day  9:00 a.m.

Individual League Leaders Individual League Leaders

Batting Average* Home Runs*

Team Leaders

In the Park Home Runs

R B I ' s

Slugging Average*

Cycle Man  (^)
Date

Grand Slammer (~)

Batting / Slugging statistics are based 
plate appearances

Date
04/29/25



League 2 Tuesday Day  9:00 a.m. 

Games Played 4 4 4 4 4 4
Date

W L T
Team 

#1 opp
Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#2 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#3 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#4 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#5 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#6 opp

Other 
Team

March 25, 2025   1  3 23 2 1    23 3 1 1    14 10 4   1  10 14 3   1  14 17 6 1    17 14 5
April 15, 2025   1  13 21 6   1  5 11 4 1    18 13 5 1    11 5 2   1  13 18 3 1    21 13 1
April 22, 2025   1  8 17 5   1  11 16 3 1    16 11 2 1    15 12 6 1    17 8 1   1  12 15 4
April 29, 2025   1  17 18 2 1    18 17 1     1 12 12 4     1 12 12 3   1  3 19 6 1    19 3 5

                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              

Forfeit Games
Forfeit Games
Forfeit Games

W L T W L T W L T W L T W L T W L T
0 4 0 41 79 2 2 0 57 47 3 0 1 60 46 2 1 1 48 43 1 3 0 47 62 3 1 0 69 45

                      
4 4 4 4 4 4

El Tapatia Livingston Concrete BJ's Restaurant Parker's Hot Dogs Johnny and the Pacemakers Placor



League 2 Tuesday Day  1   9:00 a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #1 1 #3 BJ's Restaurant 3 1 60 46 0.800 0.571 0.722

El Tapatia 2 #6 Placor 3 1 69 45 0.750 1 0.623 0.908
3 #4 Parker's Hot Dogs 2 1 1 48 43 0.550 1 0.566 0.705

As Of 4 #2 Livingston Concrete 2 2 57 47 0.500 2 0.541 0.794
April 29, 2025 5 #5 Johnny and the Pacemakers 1 3 47 62 0.250 3 0.572 0.664

6 #1 El Tapatia 4 41 79 4 0.525 0.667
7
8

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Guzman, John  Mgr 11 4 10 3 3 5 1 2 0.300 0.300 11 2 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Baker, Lynn 5 4 10 3 3 5 1 1 0.300 0.300 11 2 03/25/25   1  3 23 2
 Baldwin, Randy 4 4 14 9 6 2 1 5 6 0.643 0.929 14 04/15/25   1  13 21 6
 Davis, Larry 12 4 11 6 5 1 4 2 0.545 0.727 11 1 04/22/25   1  8 17 5
 Green, Robert 14 3 10 5 4 1 3 4 0.500 0.600 10 2 04/29/25   1  17 18 2
 Hennessy, Terry 3 4 14 4 3 1 9 4 0.286 0.500 14 1      
 Horton, Jerry 5 4 13 9 8 1 3 4 0.692 0.769 13      
 LaBelle, Gary 9 4 13 6 6 6 2 0.462 0.462 13 1      
 Milton, Rodney 13 3 7 7 6 1 3 2 1.000 1.143 10      
 Miyashiro, Ted 1 4 11 7 7 4 1 1 2 0.636 0.636 13      
 Sexton, Shirley 4 12 4 4 7 1 3 0.333 0.333 13 1      
 Soto, Mike 16 3 10 6 2 1 3 1 9 0.600 1.300 10 3      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.525 0.667      

Substitutes      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    4 41 79

Team
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League 2 Tuesday Day 9:00 a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #2 1 #3 BJ's Restaurant 3 1 60 46 0.800 0.571 0.722

Livingston Concrete 2 #6 Placor 3 1 69 45 0.750 1 0.623 0.908
3 #4 Parker's Hot Dogs 2 1 1 48 43 0.550 1 0.566 0.705

As Of 4 #2 Livingston Concrete 2 2 57 47 0.500 2 0.541 0.794
April 29, 2025 5 #5 Johnny and the Pacemakers 1 3 47 62 0.250 3 0.572 0.664

6 #1 El Tapatia 4 41 79 4 0.525 0.667
7
8

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Pouncy, Mike  Mgr 9 3 10 2 2 5 1 0.200 0.200 10 3 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Blom, Greg 10 4 16 9 3 4 2 5 2 2 0.563 1.063 18 2 03/25/25 1    23 3 1
 Fernandez, Alicia 2 3 10 5 4 1 4 1 3 0.500 0.600 11 1 04/15/25   1  5 11 4
 Greene, Bill 3 4 13 12 7 5 1 2 9 0.923 1.308 15 04/22/25   1  11 16 3
 Jayson, Philip 15 3 11 4 2 2 5 3 0.364 0.545 11 2 04/29/25 1    18 17 1
 Lauzon, Larry 12 4 13 6 4 2 4 1 3 0.462 0.615 14 2      
 Mitchell, Gary 4 4 13 7 6 1 4 2 3 0.538 0.615 15 1      
 Olson, Paul 9 1 4 2 1 1 2 1 2 0.500 0.750 5      
 Rankin, Kevin  ~ 11 4 13 11 6 1 1 3 2 2 13 0.846 1.769 15      
 Robinson, Monica 1 4 14 5 5 7 2 0.357 0.357 14 1      
 Stebbins, Charlie 13 4 14 8 8 5 1 7 0.571 0.571 15      
 Yeager, Fred 8 4 15 10 4 5 1 1 1 9 0.667 1.133 16 4      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.541 0.794      

Substitutes      
Kallvet, Kevin 1 3 3 3 1.000 1.000 3      
Name         
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    2 2 57 47

Team

Pl
at

e 
A

pp
ea

ra
nc

es



League 2 Tuesday Day 9:00 a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #3 1 #3 BJ's Restaurant 3 1 60 46 0.800 0.571 0.722

BJ's Restaurant 2 #6 Placor 3 1 69 45 0.750 1 0.623 0.908
3 #4 Parker's Hot Dogs 2 1 1 48 43 0.550 1 0.566 0.705

As Of 4 #2 Livingston Concrete 2 2 57 47 0.500 2 0.541 0.794
April 29, 2025 5 #5 Johnny and the Pacemakers 1 3 47 62 0.250 3 0.572 0.664

6 #1 El Tapatia 4 41 79 4 0.525 0.667
7
8

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Jackson, Don   Mgr 11 4 13 7 4 3 3 4 0.538 0.769 13 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Arnold, Keith 1 4 15 9 6 2 1 5 1 5 0.600 0.867 16 1 03/25/25 1    14 10 4
 Christain, Bill 13 4 14 11 9 2 2 1 1 10 0.786 0.929 16 1 04/15/25 1    18 13 5
 Kallvet, Kevin 8 3 8 4 3 1 4 1 5 0.500 0.625 9 04/22/25 1    16 11 2
 Kelly, Dennis 12 4 12 6 6 5 1 1 0.500 0.500 13 1 04/29/25     1 12 12 4
 Magaziner, Gregg 14 3 10 5 4 1 3 2 0.500 0.600 10 1      
 Magliulo, Wayne 5 4 15 8 5 3 4 7 0.533 0.733 15 2      
 Mejia, Stephen 3 4 12 5 4 1 4 3 0.417 0.500 12 3      
 Terry, J.C. 17 4 15 7 5 1 1 5 4 0.467 0.667 15 1      
 Ward, Peter 6 4 13 6 5 1 5 1 4 0.462 0.538 14 2      
 Wender, Joe 9 4 16 12 10 2 3 8 0.750 0.875 16      
 Willock, Jim 7 4 15 12 9 2 1 1 7 0.800 1.067 15 2      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.571 0.722      

Substitutes      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    3 1 60 46

Team
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League 2 Tuesday Day 9:00 a.m.
Batting ces

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #4 1 #3 BJ's Restaurant 3 1 60 46 0.800 0.571 0.722

Parker's Hot Dogs 2 #6 Placor 3 1 69 45 0.750 1 0.623 0.908
3 #4 Parker's Hot Dogs 2 1 1 48 43 0.550 1 0.566 0.705

As Of 4 #2 Livingston Concrete 2 2 57 47 0.500 2 0.541 0.794
April 29, 2025 5 #5 Johnny and the Pace 1 3 47 62 0.250 3 0.572 0.664

6 #1 El Tapatia 4 41 79 4 0.525 0.667
7
8

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Immoos, Mike  Mgr 10 3 12 7 7 5 3 0.583 0.583 12 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Aguiar, Chris 16 4 12 7 7 5 1 2 10 0.583 0.583 15 03/25/25   1  10 14 3
 Bingham, Rick 14 4 13 6 6 5 1 3 0.462 0.462 14 2 04/15/25 1    11 5 2
 Franco, Manny 18 4 13 8 7 1 5 1 2 0.615 0.692 14 04/22/25 1    15 12 6
 Glass, Jim 11 3 9 4 4 4 1 0.444 0.444 9 04/29/25     1 12 12 3
 Heim, Darrell 6 4 16 7 4 2 1 6 4 0.438 0.688 16 3      
 Hernandez, Ector 15 4 12 7 6 1 4 1 5 0.583 0.667 13 1      
 Lobato, Emilio 7 4 15 12 6 4 1 1 3 8 0.800 1.400 15      
 Manley, Grady 3 4 13 8 6 1 1 5 4 0.615 0.846 13      
 Robinson, Patrick 1 3 9 6 6 1 2 0.667 0.667 9 2      
 Tedrow, Matt         
 Elliot, Brian 17 3 7 7 5 1 1 1 4 1.000 1.429 8      
 Etheridge, Jim 12 1 4 3 1 4 1      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.566 0.705      

Substitutes      
Tursky, Mick 2 3 1 1 2 1 0.333 0.333 3      
Kesner, Tim 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3      
Paese, Bob 3 3    3      
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    2 1 1 48 43

Team
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League 2 Tuesday Day 9:00 a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #5 1 #3 BJ's Restaurant 3 1 60 46 0.800 0.571 0.722

Johnny and the Pacemakers 2 #6 Placor 3 1 69 45 0.750 1 0.623 0.908
3 #4 Parker's Hot Dogs 2 1 1 48 43 0.550 1 0.566 0.705

As Of 4 #2 Livingston Concrete 2 2 57 47 0.500 2 0.541 0.794
April 29, 2025 5 #5 Johnny and the Pacemakers 1 3 47 62 0.250 3 0.572 0.664

6 #1 El Tapatia 4 41 79 4 0.525 0.667
7
8

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Long, John   Mgr 10 4 11 4 4 5 2 0.364 0.364 13 2 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Abernathy, Don 9 4 14 12 6 5 1 2 14 0.857 1.357 14 03/25/25   1  14 17 6
 Blote, Michael 8 4 11 4 4 2 1 2 5 0.364 0.364 14 5 04/15/25   1  13 18 3
 Casarez, Steve 13 4 13 9 7 2 3 1 1 0.692 0.846 14 1 04/22/25 1    17 8 1
 Drennon, Terry 15 4 13 9 9 3 1 4 0.692 0.692 14 1 04/29/25   1  3 19 6
 Lane, Jeff 2 4 13 9 9 4 1 6 0.692 0.692 14      
 Rodgers, Curtis 7 4 13 11 6 5 2 1 9 0.846 1.231 14      
 Rogers Rodman 2 6 3 3 3 1 0.500 0.500 7      
 Schatzel, Don 16 2 7 3 3 1 3 0.429 0.429 7      
 Spellman, Kevin 12 2 7 2 2 5 1 1 0.286 0.286 8      
 Taff, Jim 6 3 9 4 4 4 1 0.444 0.444 9 1      
 Van Stone, Brad 14 4 13 9 8 1 4 1 3 0.692 0.769 14      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.572 0.664      

Substitutes      
Name 3 8 6 6 1 0.750 0.750 8 1      
Name         
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    1 3 47 62

Team
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League 2 Tuesday Day 9:00 a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #6 1 #3 BJ's Restaurant 3 1 60 46 0.800 0.571 0.722
Placor 2 #6 Placor 3 1 69 45 0.750 1 0.623 0.908

3 #4 Parker's Hot Dogs 2 1 1 48 43 0.550 1 0.566 0.705
As Of 4 #2 Livingston Concrete 2 2 57 47 0.500 2 0.541 0.794

April 29, 2025 5 #5 Johnny and the Pacemakers 1 3 47 62 0.250 3 0.572 0.664
6 #1 El Tapatia 4 41 79 4 0.525 0.667
7
8

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Boston, Ernie   Mgr 12 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0.333 0.333 4 1 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Aguas, Jay 7 3 10 6 3 1 2 3 4 0.600 1.100 10 03/25/25 1    17 14 5
 Alexander, Tom 11 4 11 5 5 4 2 4 0.455 0.455 13 1 04/15/25 1    21 13 1
 Atchison, Pedro 4 4 15 9 2 4 2 1 4 11 0.600 1.333 15 2 04/22/25   1  12 15 4
 Delaney, James 14 4 14 11 6 2 2 1 3 12 0.786 1.429 14 04/29/25 1    19 3 5
 Grove, Jim 3 4 13 10 8 1 1 3 2 6 0.769 1.000 15      
 Malcolm, Gary 9 4 12 7 7 5 2 4 0.583 0.583 14      
 Morreira, Randy 13 4 15 11 10 1 4 1 6 0.733 0.933 16      
 Meuleners, Jim 15 4 13 10 6 3 1 3 1 7 0.769 1.154 14      
 Rodriguez, John 8 4 12 6 5 1 3 1 6 0.500 0.667 13 2      
 Smartt, Bob 1 3    3      
 Strickland, Walt 10 3 11 8 5 3 2 4 0.727 1.000 11 1      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.623 0.908      

Substitutes      
 Kesner, Tim 3 10 9 9 1 4 0.900 0.900 10      
Tursky, Mick 1 3 2 2 0.667 0.667 3 1      
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    3 1 69 45

Team
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No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate Team
Games Bat HR Avg Avg Apprear Name

 Abernathy, Don 4 14 12 6 5 1 2 14 0.857 1.357 14 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Aguas, Jay 3 10 6 3 1 2 3 4 0.600 1.100 10 Placor
 Aguiar, Chris 4 12 7 7 1 5 10 0.583 0.583 15 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Alexander, Tom 4 11 5 5 2 4 4 0.455 0.455 13 Placor
 Arnold, Keith 4 15 9 6 2 1 1 5 5 0.600 0.867 16 BJ's Restaurant
 Atchison, Pedro 4 15 9 2 4 2 1 4 11 0.600 1.333 15 Placor
 Baker, Lynn 4 10 3 3 1 5 1 0.300 0.300 11 El Tapatia
 Baldwin, Randy 4 14 9 6 2 1 5 6 0.643 0.929 14 El Tapatia
 Bingham, Rick 4 13 6 6 1 5 3 0.462 0.462 14 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Blom, Greg 4 16 9 3 4 2 2 5 2 0.563 1.063 18 Livingston Concrete
 Blote, Michael 4 11 4 4 1 2 2 5 0.364 0.364 14 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Boston, Ernie   Mgr 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0.333 0.333 4 Placor
 Casarez, Steve 4 13 9 7 2 1 3 1 0.692 0.846 14 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Christain, Bill 4 14 11 9 2 1 1 2 10 0.786 0.929 16 BJ's Restaurant
 Davis, Larry 4 11 6 5 1 4 2 0.545 0.727 11 El Tapatia
 Delaney, James 4 14 11 6 2 2 1 3 12 0.786 1.429 14 Placor
 Drennon, Terry 4 13 9 9 1 3 4 0.692 0.692 14 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Elliot, Brian 3 7 7 5 1 1 4 1.000 1.429 8 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Etheridge, Jim 1 4 3 1 4 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Fernandez, Alicia 3 10 5 4 1 1 4 3 0.500 0.600 11 Livingston Concrete
 Franco, Manny 4 13 8 7 1 1 5 2 0.615 0.692 14 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Glass, Jim 3 9 4 4 4 1 0.444 0.444 9 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Green, Robert 3 10 5 4 1 3 4 0.500 0.600 10 El Tapatia
 Greene, Bill 4 13 12 7 5 2 1 9 0.923 1.308 15 Livingston Concrete
 Grove, Jim 4 13 10 8 1 1 2 3 6 0.769 1.000 15 Placor
 Guzman, John  Mgr 4 10 3 3 1 5 2 0.300 0.300 11 El Tapatia
 Heim, Darrell 4 16 7 4 2 1 6 4 0.438 0.688 16 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Hennessy, Terry 4 14 4 3 1 9 4 0.286 0.500 14 El Tapatia
 Hernandez, Ector 4 12 7 6 1 1 4 5 0.583 0.667 13 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Horton, Jerry 4 13 9 8 1 3 4 0.692 0.769 13 El Tapatia
 Immoos, Mike  Mgr 3 12 7 7 5 3 0.583 0.583 12 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Jackson, Don   Mgr 4 13 7 4 3 3 4 0.538 0.769 13 BJ's Restaurant
 Jayson, Philip 3 11 4 2 2 5 3 0.364 0.545 11 Livingston Concrete
 Kallvet, Kevin 3 8 4 3 1 1 4 5 0.500 0.625 9 BJ's Restaurant
 Kelly, Dennis 4 12 6 6 1 5 1 0.500 0.500 13 BJ's Restaurant
 LaBelle, Gary 4 13 6 6 6 2 0.462 0.462 13 El Tapatia
 Lane, Jeff 4 13 9 9 1 4 6 0.692 0.692 14 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Lauzon, Larry 4 13 6 4 2 1 4 3 0.462 0.615 14 Livingston Concrete
 Lobato, Emilio 4 15 12 6 4 1 1 3 8 0.800 1.400 15 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Long, John   Mgr 4 11 4 4 2 5 0.364 0.364 13 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Magaziner, Gregg 3 10 5 4 1 3 2 0.500 0.600 10 BJ's Restaurant
 Magliulo, Wayne 4 15 8 5 3 4 7 0.533 0.733 15 BJ's Restaurant
 Malcolm, Gary 4 12 7 7 2 5 4 0.583 0.583 14 Placor
 Manley, Grady 4 13 8 6 1 1 5 4 0.615 0.846 13 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Mejia, Stephen 4 12 5 4 1 4 3 0.417 0.500 12 BJ's Restaurant
 Meuleners, Jim 4 13 10 6 3 1 1 3 7 0.769 1.154 14 Placor
 Milton, Rodney 3 7 7 6 1 3 2 1.000 1.143 10 El Tapatia
 Mitchell, Gary 4 13 7 6 1 2 4 3 0.538 0.615 15 Livingston Concrete
 Miyashiro, Ted 4 11 7 7 1 1 4 2 0.636 0.636 13 El Tapatia
 Morreira, Randy 4 15 11 10 1 1 4 6 0.733 0.933 16 Placor
 Olson, Paul 1 4 2 1 1 1 2 2 0.500 0.750 5 Livingston Concrete
 Pouncy, Mike  Mgr 3 10 2 2 5 1 0.200 0.200 10 Livingston Concrete
 Rankin, Kevin  ~ 4 13 11 6 1 1 3 2 2 13 0.846 1.769 15 Livingston Concrete
 Robinson, Monica 4 14 5 5 7 2 0.357 0.357 14 Livingston Concrete
 Robinson, Patrick 3 9 6 6 1 2 0.667 0.667 9 Parker's Hot Dogs
 Rodgers, Curtis 4 13 11 6 5 1 2 9 0.846 1.231 14 Johnny and the Pacemakers

League 2  Tuesday Day  9:00 a.m.
2025 Sacramento Golden Senior Softball Club

As of April 29, 2025



No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate Team
Games Bat HR Avg Avg Apprear Name

League 2  Tuesday Day  9:00 a.m.
2025 Sacramento Golden Senior Softball Club

As of April 29, 2025

 Rodriguez, John 4 12 6 5 1 1 3 6 0.500 0.667 13 Placor
 Rogers Rodman 2 6 3 3 1 3 0.500 0.500 7 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Schatzel, Don 2 7 3 3 1 3 0.429 0.429 7 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Sexton, Shirley 4 12 4 4 1 7 3 0.333 0.333 13 El Tapatia
 Smartt, Bob 1 3    3 Placor
 Soto, Mike 3 10 6 2 1 3 1 9 0.600 1.300 10 El Tapatia
 Spellman, Kevin 2 7 2 2 1 5 1 0.286 0.286 8 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Stebbins, Charlie 4 14 8 8 1 5 7 0.571 0.571 15 Livingston Concrete
 Strickland, Walt 3 11 8 5 3 2 4 0.727 1.000 11 Placor
 Taff, Jim 3 9 4 4 4 1 0.444 0.444 9 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Tedrow, Matt    Parker's Hot Dogs
 Terry, J.C. 4 15 7 5 1 1 5 4 0.467 0.667 15 BJ's Restaurant
 Van Stone, Brad 4 13 9 8 1 1 4 3 0.692 0.769 14 Johnny and the Pacemakers
 Ward, Peter 4 13 6 5 1 1 5 4 0.462 0.538 14 BJ's Restaurant
 Wender, Joe 4 16 12 10 2 3 8 0.750 0.875 16 BJ's Restaurant
 Willock, Jim 4 15 12 9 2 1 1 7 0.800 1.067 15 BJ's Restaurant
 Yeager, Fred 4 15 10 4 5 1 1 1 9 0.667 1.133 16 Livingston Concrete

~ Indidcates player with Grand Slam Home Run


	Web Cover sheet
	scores
	ElTapa
	LivgtsConcr
	BJs
	ParkerHD
	JohnPacem
	Placor
	Web Indiv

